Page 1
Electronic Liquid Level Sensor EX-1683Effective: August, 2000 (May, 1999) EX-1683
Electronic Sensor
5700 Series Electronic Liquid Level Sensor
KING-GAGE ®
Electronic Liquid
Level Sensor/Transmitter
(4-20 mA Output)

5703-2-xx -- 11-1/2 in. 8-7/8 in.
-- 292 mm 225 mm
Model No. Designations
5702-x-xx
Pressure Range
05 ............... 0-5 psig
10 ............... 0-10 psig
15 ............... 0-15 psig
30 ............... 0-30 psig
50 ............... 0-50 psig
Configuration
1 ....... Standard
2 ....... Optional
......... 3/4 in. NPS-F
Page 5
Electronic Liquid Level Sensor EX-1683
KING-GAGE ®
Electronic
4-20 mA
Sensor
Signal Junction Enclosure
Supply Voltage: 18-32 Vdc
Output Signal: 4-20 mA
Max. Load: 700 ohms @ 32 Vdc
King Engineering Corporation
Ann Arbor, Michigan, U.S.A.®
M
O
D
E
L/R
A
N
G
E
5702-1-15 P
S
IG
A
Clamp Nut
Sensor Cable
25 ft. supplied
Signal
Junction
Enclosure
C
2.29 in.
58 mm
4.33 in.
110 mm
27/32 in. Dia.
(for 1/2 in. water tight
cable or conduit fitting)
2.96 in.
75 mm
C
Clamp Nut
M
O
D
E
L/R
A
N
G
E
5702-2-15 P
S
IG
B
3/4 in.
NPS-F
Standard Configuration